
LOT 4 ROLLING PINES S/D.

833-1612, 840-872, WD 1009-141, 

HUGHES STEPHEN C/HUGHES DONNA D
7805 1ST STREET SW
VERO BEACH, FL 32968

19-2S-16-01653-104

9901 AC/XFOB
03

19216.010 1.00/

981 NW SOPHIE DR, WHITE SPRINGS
04/14/2025 MLU

10/05/2023 RP 6.50 44,000 0 0 44,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,000
44,000
51,000

950
50,050

0
50,050
51,000

0

45,500

1467/1079 5/14/2022 WD Q V 01 54,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS DANIEL

HUGHES STEPHEN C

1054/1124 7/28/2005 WD Q V 27,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARBARA FISH & PHILIP

DANIEL THOMAS
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000048250 RV - Recreational 09/22/2023

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 7,000

7,000

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 40,000.00 44,000.00 44,000


